Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
NM-254
Solution Mini Light Collection
Ultra-Slim Under Cabinet Xenon Fixture
Lamp: 10W 12V T3 Xenon JC Bi-Pin G4
DIMENSIONS
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040        Phone: 800.686.6672   •   FAX 800.500.9955
www.noralighting.com   •   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com        Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2009
Fixture - select finish
Catalog No. Finish
NM-254 Black (B)
Chrome (C)
Gold (G)
White (W)
Create a complete fixture catalog number:     Example: N M - 2 5 4 B    /    N E T- 0 6 0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Slim 9-16" “puck” fixture designed to recess completely into standard cabinetry. Rated for use
with one G4 light source in under cabinet applications.
FEATURES
• Tiny 9/16" profile.
• Die-cast Aluminum Body.
• Tempered Frosted and Clear Glass Shield included.
• Preserves appearance of cabinetry.
• Four High Quality Finishes.
• Recessed or Surface Applications.
CONSTRUCTION
Mounting
Surface: Round hollow finished “cup” bracket provided with mounting screws and wire exit
molded into bottom surface of cup.
Recessed: Inner housing equipped with tension springs to grip directly onto cabinet material for
secure, flush fit to mounting surface. Slim profile eliminates the necessity of drilling completely
through cabinetry material, improving the appearance of the cabinetry area above the lighting
fixtures.
Electrical System
G4 lamp socket with fiberglass-insulated wiring. Wire lead measuring 18" (46cm) included.
Lamp
10W 12V T3 Xenon G4 lamp, 2800K (included). (QI10JC/12X - Replacement Lamp)
TRANSFORMERS
12V Electronic, solid state low voltage transformer or magnetic transformer required for
operation (not included).
Spacing
Space of 1" (26mm) between fixutres is required.
Dimming
Use magnetic low voltage dimming control with magnetic transformer or electronic low voltage
dimming control with electronic transformer.
Labels and Listings
ETL Listed for indoor, dry location applications.
Optional Transformers
NET-060 60W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-060-BF 60W Lightech® Electronic Transformer w/ Bottom Feed, Bulk Pack
NET-060-LT 60W Lightech® Electronic Transformer w/ Side Feed, Bulk Pack
NET-060WP 60W Electronic Transformer w/ Cord and Plug, Black
NET-1060 60W Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2060 60W Electronic Transformer
NET-2060WP 60W Electronic Transformer w/ Cord and Plug, White
NET-075 75W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-075R/12 75W Economy Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/12V, Bulk Pack
NET-075R/24 75W Economy Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/24V, Bulk Pack
NET-1075 75W Premium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2075 75W Premium Electronic Transformer
NET-105 105W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-1105 105W Prremium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2105 105W Premium Electronic Transformer
NET-150 150W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-150R/12 150W Premium Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/12V
NET-150R/24 150W Premium Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/24V
NET-1150 150W Premium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2150 150W Premium Electronic Transformer
NMT-150/12SP 150W Magnetic Transformer, 20A Breaker
NET-300/SL 300W Premium Lightech® Electronic
Slim Line Enclosed Transformer, 120V/12V
NET-300/SL/24 300W Premium Lightech® Electronic
Slim Line Enclosed Transformer, 120V/24V
NET-300/24 300W Premium Lightech® Transformer, 120V/24V
NMT-300/C2 300W Magnetic Transformer w/ 5 x 60W Circuits
NMT-300/12SP 300W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V, 25A Breaker
NMT-300/24SP 300W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/24V, 12.5A Breaker
NET-363/C2 360W Electronic Transformer w/ 6 x 60W Circuits
NMT-600/12SP 600W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V
2 x 300W 25A Breaker Ea.
NMT-600/24SP 600W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/24V
1 x 600W 25A Breaker
NMT-1200/12SP 1200W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V
4 x 300W 25A Breaker Ea.
NMT-1200/24SP 1200W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/24V, 12.5A Breaker
2 x 600W 25A Breaker Ea.
Fixture Housing Fixture Housing
Diameter Diameter Height Height
2-3/4" 2-1/8" 1/4" 9/16"
Transformer
Catalog No.
NET-060 NET-075R/24 NET-1150 NET-363/C2
NET-060-BF NET-1075 NET-2150 NET-600/12SP
NET-060-LT NET-2075 NMT-150/12SP NET-600/24SP
NET-060WP NET-105 NET-300/SL NET-1200/12SP
NET-1060 NET-1105 NET-300/SL/24 NET-1200/24SP
NET-2060 NET-2105 NET-300/24
NET-2060WP NET-150 NMT-300/C2
NET-075 NET-150R/12 NMT-300/12SP
NET-075R/12 NET-150R/24 NMT-300/24SP
23⁄4
21⁄8
9⁄16
1⁄4